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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Anité Shefki Hakiqi
Bardha Sadat Mustafa
Benita Ramadan Hakaj
Bleart Shefget Jashari
Elfete Tafé Sylejmani
Eréza Arsim Térnava
Erza Avdi Demolli
Fatlindé Fadil Qerimi
Irikena Bahskim Ademi
Jehona Deli Sadikaj
Leutrime Kadrush Beka
Manijolla Sulejman Muga
Qendresa Naim Zabeli
Valmire Jahir Jahiri
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2020/2021 - Afati i Néntorit

Emine Abdyli
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Regjistri ID
190401100114
160401100939
160401100459
180401100535
190401100376
190401100301
190401100388
190401100452
190401100394
190401100372
180401100551
190401100026
190401100012
190401100069
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